
CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product
Product number
Batch number
Date ol manufacturing
Date ol'expiry

Packaging and storagc

ldentification
Solubility
Appearance ofsolution
Reducing substances
Acidity or alkalinity
Chlorate
Sulphates

Sodium
Lead
Iron
Loss on drying
Assay

POTASSIUM NITRATE
P0519

017582
Lx-l1-2022
30-11-202',1

in a well-closed container. in a cool and dry placc (< 25"C / < 65o/o air humidity)

SPECIFICATION
conform
soluble in water
clear and colourless
conform
conform
conform
< 1000.0

< 1000.0
< 4.00
< 20.00
< 0.50
99.0 - r0l.0

RESUI,'I
complies
complies
complics
complics
complics
complics
< I000.0
< 1000.0
< 4.00
< 20.00

0.r8
99.0
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This ceíificate ofanalysis is conform the results ofthc manufacturer.

Conclusion: approved
Relcarscd by : drs. M. van Wissen. pharmacist

DcpartÍnent ofQuality Control Duchefa B.V.

Date: 21-11-2023

The buyer is responsible [o test cach batch to ensure thc product is suitable for thcir speciÍic purpose.

Duchefa Biochemie B.V

I A. Hofmanweg 7
2O3l BH Haarlem
The Netherlands

Postbus 809
I 2OO3 RV Haarlern

The Netherlands
o

+3] (O)23 53] 90 93
info@duchefa.nl
duchefa biochemie.com

KVK: 34073001
I |BAN, NL54 |NOB O65t 4661 80
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